THE DATASHEET OF
CSM2F-8518-L100J32
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
	 CSM2F-8518 Series – Shunt Resistor with Sense Pins & Fully Tinned Terminals
*RoH
S an
d
AEC

Solderability* J-STD-002 95 % coverage min.
* Limited to dipping terminals.
How to Order
		  CSM 2F - 8518 - L050 J 2 2
Model
No. of Terminals & Style
Size (Metric)
Resistance Code (Milliohms)
“L” Represents Decimal Point
	 L050 = 50 MicroOhms
Resistance Tolerance
	 J = ±5 %
Number of Pins
	 2 or 3
Surface Finishing
	 2 = �Fully Tinned Terminals and Resistive Element
Plated Sense Pins
	 CSM2F-8518 Series – Shunt Resistor with Sense Pins & Fully Tinned Terminals
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Product Dimensions
18.00 ± 0.20
(.709 ± .008)
9.00
(.354)
OPTIONAL
TRIMMING
2 PLCS.
A
60.00
(2.362)
42.50 ± 0.20
(1.673 ± .008)
12.50
(.492)
BC
8.30 ± 0.10
(.327 ± .004)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
1.00 ± 0.10
(.039 ± .004)
DIA. 3 PLCS.
85.00 ± 0.40
(3.346 ± .016)
3.00
(.118)
2.00
(.079)
8.00 ± 0.20
(.315 ± .008)
Part Number Dim A Dim B Dim C
CSM2F-8518-L050J22 4.70